
Rio Grande

American Canal

SEP-9
<0.02

0.00119 J
<0.00108 UJ

0.00117 J
<0.00108

SEP-7
<0.02

0.0012 J
<0.00108 UJ

0.00184 J
<0.00108

SEP-6*
<0.02

0.00315 J
<0.00108 UJ

0.00251 J
<0.00108

SEP-4
<0.02

0.00762
0.00185 J
0.00887

<0.00108

SEP-3
<0.02

0.00335 J
<0.00108 UJ

0.00338 J
<0.00108

SEP-2
<0.02
0.0428

0.00179 J
0.0174

<0.00108
SEP-1
<0.02

0.00172 J
<0.00108 UJ

0.00108 J
<0.00108

SEP-13
<0.02
0.0254

0.00187 J
0.00994

<0.00108

SEP-12
<0.02
0.0339

0.00196 J
0.013

<0.00108

SEP-11
<0.02
0.0116

<0.00108 UJ
0.00669
<0.00108

SEP-10
<0.02
0.0246

0.00186 J
0.0108

<0.00108
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GRAPHIC SCALE

FORMER EL PASO SMELTER SITE
EL PASO, TEXAS

SELENIUM DISTRIBUTION IN SURFACE WATER
FALL 2010 TO FALL 2012

FIGURE
4-84

LEGEND:

Surface Water Stations
Historical Arroyo Trace Lines
Property Boundary

Note:
Screening Levels - American Canal: 0.05 mg/L Rio Grande: 0.005 mg/L
mg/L = milligrams per liter
J = The reported value was obtained from a reading that 
was less than reporting limit but greater than or equal to the 
method detection limit.
Bolded value = result exceeds Screening Level
< = Non detect at the reporting limit shown
*Actual location of SEP-6 is approximately one mile further
downstream on the American Canal.
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Historical Drainage Divide

SEP-7
<0.02

0.0012 J
<0.00108 UJ

0.00184 J
<0.00108

Well ID
Fall 2010
Spring 2011
Fall 2011
Spring 2012
Fall 2012


